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AUGSBURG

O 1. Emblem

O 2. Labrovic

0 3. Wolf

0 4. Schlotterbeck
O 5. Bauer

O 6. Pedersen

O 7. Breithaupt

0 8. Rexhbegaj

0 9. Jakic

0 10. Jensen

O 11. Kémur

0 12. Essende

0 13. Kabadayi

0 14. Tietz

0 15. Okugawa (S2)
0 16. Banks (RD)

0 17. Gouweleeuw (SS)
0 18. Mounié (MW)

UNION BERLIN

0 19. Emblem

0 20. Ronnow

0 21. Trimmel

0 22. Juranovic

0 23. Vogt

0 24. Querfeld

0 25. Doekhi

O 26. Bénes

0O 27. Haberer

0 28. Schafer

0 29. Siebatcheu
0 30. Volland

0 31. Hollerbach
0 32. Prtajin

0 33. Tousart (S2)
0 34. Kemlein (RD)
O 35. Leite (SS)

0 36. Vertessen (MW)

BOCHUM

0O 37. Emblem

O 38. Drewes

0 39. Gamboa

0 40. Masovic

0 41. Ordets

0 42. Wittek

0 43. Sissoko

0 44. De Wit

0 45. Koerdt

0 46. Losilla

0 47. Elezi

0 48. Daschner

0 49. Holtmann

0 50. Hofmann

0O 51. Bamba (S2)

0 52. Pannewig (RD)
0 53. Bernardo (SS)
0 54. Broschinski (MW)

WERDER BREMEN
0O 55. Emblem

O 56. Zetterer
057.Agu

0 58. Friedl

0 59.
0 60.
061.
062.
063.
0 64.
0 65.

066

Stark
Jung
Weiser
Pieper
Deman
Veljkovic
Lynen

. Stage
067.
0 68.
0 69.
0 70.
071
072.

Bittencourt
Alvero

Schmid (S2)
Topp (RD)
Ducksch (SS)
Njinmah (MW)

BORUSSIA DORTMUND

073.
0 74.
0 75.
0 76.
077.
0 78.
079.
0 80.
0 81.
0 82.
0 83.
0O 84.
0O 85.
O 86.
. Adeyemi (SZ)
0O 88.
0 89.
0 90.

087

Emblem
Kobel
Sule
Schlotterbeck
Couto
Ryerson
Anton
Nmecha
Can
Sabitzer
Gittens
Guirassy
Duranville
Beier

Watjen (RD)
Brandt (SS)
Malen (MW)

EINTRACHT FRANKFURT

091.
. Trapp
093.
094.
0 95.
0 96.
097.
098.
099.

092

Emblem

Brown
Tuta
Nkounkou
Koch
Kristensen
Gotze
Ebimbe

0 100. Larsson

0 101.
0 102.
0 103.

Lisztes
Uzun
Knauff

0O 104. Matanovic

0 105.

Chaibi (S2)

0 106. Amenda (RD)
0 107. Ekitike (SS)
0 108. Marmoush (MW)

FREIBURG

0 109.

Emblem

0 110. Atubolu

0111.
0 112.
0113.

Kubler
Sildillia
Ginter

0 114. Lienhart

0 115.

Rosenfelder

0 116. Doan
0 117. Eggestein
0 118. Hofler

0 119.

Weisshaupt

0 120. Osterhage

0121.
0122.
0123.

Dinkgi
Holer
Adamu (S2)

0 124. Réhl (RD)

0 125.

Grifo (SS)

0 126. Gregoritsch (MW)

HEIDENHEIM

0127.
0128.
0 129.
0 130.
0 131.
0 132.
0133.
0 134,
0 135.
0 136.
0 137.
0 138.
0 139.
0 140.
0 141.
0 142.
0 143.
0 144.

Emblem
Miller

Busch
Siersleben
Fohrenbach
Traoré
Niehues
Janes

Beck
Gimber
Conteh
Schimmer
Kaufmann
Honsak
Scienza (S2)
Wanner (RD)
Mainka (SS)
Maloney (MW)

HOFFENHEIM

0 145.
0 146.
0 147.
0 148.
0 149.
0 150.
0 151.
0 152.
0 153.
0 154.
0 155.
0 156.
0 157.
0 158.
0 159.
0 160.
0 161.
0 162.

Emblem
Baumann
Kaderabek
Akpoguma
Drexler
Bischof
Becker
Tohumcu
Stach
Grillitsch
Geiger
Hlozek
Biilter

Bebou
Promel (S2)
Moerstedt (RD)
Kramaric (SS)
Prass (MW)

HOLSTEIN KIEL

0 163.
0 164.
0 165.
0 166.
0 167.
0 168.
0 169.
0 170.
0171.
0172.
0173.
0 174.
0 175.
0 176.
0177.
0178.
0 179.
0 180.

Emblem
Weiner
Komenda
Becker

Erras

Holtby

lvezic

Knudsen
Porath

Schulz

Wagbe
Remberg
Pichler

Kelati

Arp (S2)
Kleine-Bekel (RD)
Machino (SS)
Skrzybski (MW)

RB LEIPZIG

0 181.
0 182.
0 183.
0 184.
0 185.
0 186.
0 187.
0 188.
0 189.
0 190.
0 191.
0 192.
0 193.
0 194.
0 195.

Emblem
Guldcsi
Raum
Klostermann
Henrichs
Lukeba
Orbén
Bitshiabu
Haidara
Elmas
Seiwald
Baumgartner
Silva

Poulsen
Sesko (SZ)

0 196. Ouédraogo (RD)
0197.
0 198.

Openda (SS)
Simons (MW)

BAYER LEVERKUSEN

0 199.
0 200.
0 201.
0 202.
. Hincapié
0 204.
0 205.
0 206.
0 207.
0 208.
0 209.
0 210.
0211.
0 212.
0213.
0 214.
0 215.
0 216.

0203

Emblem
Hradecky
Grimaldo
Belocian

Tah
Frimpong
Hofmann
Andrich
Palacios
Garcia

Adli
Boniface
Schick
Tella (S2)
Izekor (RD)
Wirtz (SS)
Xhaka (MW)

MAINZ 05

0 217.
0218.
0 219.
0 220.
0 221.
. Veratschnig
0 223.
0 224.
0 225.
0 226.
0 227.
0 228.
0 229.
0 230.
. Mwene (S2)
0 232.
0 233.
0 234.

0222

0231

Emblem
Zentner
Hanche-Olsen
Widmer

Caci

Nebel
Barkok
Sano
Jae-Sung
Kohr
Sieb
Onisiwo
Weiper

Dal (RD)
Burkardt (SS)
Amiri (MW)

BORUSSIA
MONCHENGLADBACH

0 235.
0 236.
0 237.
0 238.
0 239.
. Stoger
0 241.
0 242.
0 243.
. Weigl
0 245.
0 246.
0 247.
0 248.
0 249.
0 250.

0240

0244

0251

Emblem
Omlin
Itakura
Elvedi
Netz

Sander
Honorat
Neuhaus

Ngoumou
Kleindienst
Pléa

Cvancara
Ullrich (S2)
Chiarodia (RD)

. Hack (SS)
0 252.

Reitz (MW)

BAYERN MUNCHEN

0 253.
0 254.
0 255.
0 256.
0 257.
0 258.
0 259.
0 260.
0 261.
0 262.

Emblem
Neuer
Stanisic
Ito
Min-Jae
Davies
Guerreiro
Palhinha
Pavlovic
Kimmich

0 263.
0 264.
0 265.
0 266.
0 267.
0 268.
0 269.
0 270.

Laimer

Tel

Sané

Miller

Olise (S2)
Ibrahimovic (RD)
Kane (SS)
Musiala (MW)

ST. PAULI

0 271.
0 272.
0 273.
0 274.
0 275.
0 276.
0 277.
0 278.
0 279.
0 280.
0 281.
0 282.
0 283.
0 284.
0 285.
0 286.
0 287.
0 288.

Emblem
Vasilj

Wahl

Mets
Saliakis
Ritzka

Treu
Wagner
Irvine
Metcalfe
Boukhalfa
Afolayan
Sinani
Albers
Eggestein (SZ)
Dahaba (RD)
Saad (SS)
Smith (MW)

VFB STUTTGART

0 289.
0 290.
0 291.
0 292.
0 293.
0 294.
0 295.
0 296.
0 297.
0 298.
0 299.
0 300.
0 301.
0 302.
0 303.
0 304.
0 305.
0 306.

Emblem

Nubel
Mittelstadt
Chabot

Rouault
Stergiou

Kratzig

Karazor

Millot

Rieder

Stiller

Diehl

Leweling

Undav
Woltemade (S2)
Raimund (RD)
Fihrich (SS)
Demirovic (MW)

WOLFSBURG

0 307.
0 308.
0 309.
0 310.
0311.
0 312.
0313.
0314.
0 315.
0 316.
0317.
0318.
0 319.
0 320.
0 321.
0322.
0323.
0 324.

Emblem
Grabara
Fischer
Zesiger
Odogu
Maehle
Baku
Svanberg
Arnold
Broger
Kaminski
Gerhardt
Wimmer
Amoura
Tomas (SZ)
Dardai (RD)
Majer (SS)
Wind (MW)

HERITAGE (H)

0325.
0 326.
0327.
0328.
0329.
0 330.

Rexhbecaj (AUG)
Trimmel (UBE)
Losilla (BCH)
Stage (WER)
Can (BDO)
Gotze (EFR)
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0 331. Hofler (FRG)

0 332. Mainka (HEI)
0 333. Baumann (HOF)
0 334. Holtby (HKI)

0 335. Poulsen (RBL)
0 336. Hofmann (BLE)
0 337. Onisiwo (MO05)
0 338. Weigl (BMG)

0 339. Neuer (BMU)
0 340. Irvine (STP)

0 341. Karazor (STU)
0 342. Behrens (WOL)

BLACK PIXEL-PITCH (BPP)
0 343. Jakic (AUG)

0 344. Omlin (BMG)

0 345. Gross (BDO)

0 346. Lienhart (FRG)

0O 347. Moerstedt (HOF)
0 348. Haidara (RBL)

0 349. Jae-Sung (MO05)

0 350. Palhinha (BMU)

0 351. Karazor (STU)

WHITE PIXEL-PITCH (WPP)
0 352. Ronnow (UBE)

0 353. Weiser (WER)

0 354. Ekitike (EFR)

0 355. Maloney (HEI)

0 356. Ivezic (HKI)

0 357. Palacios (BLE)

0 358. De Wit (BCH)

0 359. Saad (STP)

0 360. Grabara (WOL)

UNENDLICH (U)

0 361. Essende (AUG)
0 362. Volland (UBE)
0 363. Wittek (BCH)
0 364. Ducksch (WER)
0 365. Malen (BDO)
0 366. Trapp (EFR)

0 367. Ginter (FRG)

0 368. Miiller (HEI)

0 369. Stach (HOF)

0 370. Erras (HKI)

0 371. Simons (RBL)
0 372. Frimpong (BLE)
0 373. Amiri (M05)

0 374. Kleindienst (BMG)
0 375. Pavlovic (BMU)
0 376. Wahl (STP)

0 377. Flhrich (STU)
0 378. Baku (WOL)

ALLROUNDER (AR)

0 379. Netz (BMG)

0 380. Stergiou (STU)
0 381. Gouweleeuw (AUG)
0 382. Friedl (WER)

0 383. Ryerson (BDO)
O 384. Bitshiabu (RBL)
0 385. Conteh (HEI)

0 386. Tousart (UBE)
0 387. Chaibi (EFR)

0 388. Afolayan (STP)
0 389. Porath (HKI)

0 390. Tohumcu (HOF)
0 391. Boniface (BLE)
0 392. Tel (BMU)

0 393. Wind (WOL)

0 394. Hofmann (BCH)
0 395. Dinkgi (FRG)

0 396. Burkardt (M05)

HERTHA BSC
0 397. Karbownik
0 398. Maza
0 399. Reese

EINTRACHT BRAUNSCHWEIG

0 400. Kéhler
0 401. Raebiger
0 402. Szabd

DARMSTADT 98
0 403. Vukotic
0 404. Riedel

0 405. Papela

FORTUNA DUSSELDORF
0 406. Mbamba

0 407. Appelkamp

0 408. lyoha

ELVERSBERG
0 409. Sickinger
0410. Baum
0 411. Asllani

GREUTHER FURTH
0412. Jung

0 413. Meyerhofer
0 414. Massimo

HAMBURGER SV
0 415. Muheim
0 416. Elfadli

0 417. Karabec

HANNOVER 96
0 418. Halstenberg
0 419. Leopold
0 420. Voglsammer

KAISERSLAUTERN
0 421. Elvedi

0 422. Zimmer

0 423. Opoku

KARLSRUHER SC
0 424. Franke

0 425. Beifus

0 426. Rapp

KOLN

0 427. Finkgrafe
0 428. Ljubicic
0 429. Downs

MAGDEBURG
0 430. Hoti

0 431. Hugonet
0432. Ito

PREUSSEN MUNSTER
0 433. Koulis

0 434. Hendrix

0 435. Amenyido

NURNBERG
0 436. Knoche
0 437. Jeltsch
0 438. Pick

PADERBORN

0 439. Kinsombi
0O 440. Baur

0 441. Kostons

JAHN REGENSBURG
0 442. Gebhardt

0 443. Saller

0 444. Kother

SCHALKE 04
0 445. Seguin
0 446. Mohr
0 447. Sylla

ULm

0 448. Kolle

0 449. Krattenmacher
0 450. Keller

MATCHWINNER 2. BL (MW2)

0 451. Demme (HER)

0 452. Nikolaou (EBR)

0 453. Vilhelmsson (DAR)
0 454. J6hannesson (FDU)
0 455. Stock (EVG)

0 456. Hrgota (GFU)

0 457. Reis (HSV)

0 458. Tresoldi (H96)

0 459. Tachie (KSN)

0 460. Wanitzek (KSC)

0 461. Martel (KLN)

0 462. Atik (MAG)

0 463. Grodowski (PMU)
0 464. Okunuki (NUR)

0 465. Obermair (PAD)

0 466. Ganaus (JRE)

0 467. Karaman (S04)

0 468. Chessa (ULM)

100 CLUB (100)

0 469. Kobel (BDO)

0 470. Mittelstadt (STU)
0 471. Simons (RBL)

0 472. Kane (BMU)

0 473. Wirtz (BLE)

0 474. Topps

LEGENDE

O LG1. Schneider (BLE)
0 LG2. Kiraly (HER)

O LG3. Bastiirk (BCH)
O LG4. Alonso (BMU)

FLEX TECH KARTEN

O FT1. Maier (AUG)

O FT2. Vertessen (UBE)
O FT3. Masovic (BCH)
O FT4. Bittencourt (WER)
O FT5. Brandt (BDO)

O FT6. Larsson (EFR)

O FT7. Rl (FRG)

O FT8. Pieringer (HEI)
O FT9. Kramaric (HOF)
O FT10. Skrzybski (HKI)
O FT11. Sesko (RBL)

O FT12. Tah (BLE)

O FT13. Weiper (MO05)
O FT14. Itakura (BMG)
O FT15. Musiala (BMU)
O FT16. Mets (STP)

O FT17. Stiller (STU)

O FT18. Lacroix (WOL)

DEUTSCHE FUSSBALL LIGA

O DFL-1. Meisterschale

O DFL-2. Meisterschale 2. BL

O DFL-3. Bundesliga OMB

TAKTIK CARD
O T1. Manager/Top-Form/
Schiedsrichter/Verletzung

0 CA-WK. Weiper (M05)/
Kleindienst (BMG)

RELIC KARTEN (RC)

LIMITED EDITION O RC-DL. Leite (UBE)

O LE1. Tietz (AUG) O RC-MS. Sabitzer (BDO)
O LE2. Doekhi (UBE) 0 RC-DM. Malen (BDO)
O LE3. Daschner (BCH) O RC-ES. Skhiri (EFR)

O LE4.

Njinmah (WER)

O RC-PL. Lienhart (FBG)

O LES5. Schlotterbeck (BDO) O RC-LJS. Jae-Sung (M05)
O LE6. Nkounkou (EFR) O RC-SW. Widmer (MO05)
O LE7. Grifo (FBG) O RC-RH. Hack (BMG)
O LE8. Wanner (HEI) 0 RC-AN. Niibel (STU)

O LES.

Grillitsch (HOF)

O RC-JA. Albertz (HSV)

O LE10. Machino (HKI)
O LE11. Openda (RBL)

O LE12. Grimaldo (BLE)
O LE13. Caci (MO05)

O LE14. Stéger (BMG)

O LE15. Sané (BMU)

O LE16. Smith (STP)

O LE17. Demirovic (STU)
O LE18. Majer (WOL)

O LE19. Kroos (BMU)

O LE20. Brehme (KSN)
0 LE21. Micoud (WER)
O LE22. Van der Vaart (HSV)

AUTOGRAMMKARTEN (AU)
0O AU-AM. Maier (AUG)

0 AU-MW. Wolf (AUG)

O AU-JJ. Juranovic (UBE)

O AU-MB. Broschinski (BCH)
0O AU-RS. Schmid (WER)

O AU-JR. Ryerson (BDO)

0O AU-MG. Gotze (EFR)

O AU-HE. Ekitike (EFR)

O AU-PL. Lienhart (FBG)

O AU-PW. Wanner (HEI)

O AU-LM. Maloney (HEI)

O AU-GP. Promel (HOF)

O AU-AH. Haidara (RBL)

O AU-BS. Sesko (RBL)

O AU-LO. Openda (RBL)

0 AU-AA. Adli (BLE)

O AU-ET. Tapsoba (BLE)

0O AU-KO. Onisiwo (M05)

0 AU-LN. Netz (BMG)

O AU-KL. Laimer (BMU)

O AU-KC. Coman (BMU)

0 AU-FK. Krttzig (STU)

O AU-JL. Leweling (STU)

O AU-MS. Schuhen (DAR)

0 AU-EM. Martel (KLN)

O AU-DH. Huseinbosic (KLN)

COMBI-AUTOGRAMMKARTEN (CA)
O CA-MJ. Majer (WOL)/
Juranovic (UBE)

O CA-NA. Nkounkou (EFR)/
Alvero (WER)

O CA-AL. Adamu (FBG)/
Lienhart (FBG)

O CA-GB. Gétze (EFR)/
Bischof (HOF)

0 CA-DM. Dinkgi (FBG)/
Marmoush (EFR)

O CA-WL. Wanner (HEl)/
Laimer (BMU)

O CA-DK. Daschner (BCH)/

Keitel (STU)

0O CA-GC. Guerreiro (BMU)/

Caci (MO05) MW= Matchwinner
0O CA-GR. Grimaldo (BLE)/ SS= Starspieler
Raum (RBL) SZ= Stadionzauber

RD= Rohdiamant




